Boil Water Advisories

Precautionary Boil Water Advisory- Carberry’s Road

Effective Thursday August 15th 2019, The City of Corner Brook wishes to advise residents and businesses that a Precautionary Boil Water Advisory is in effect due to maintenance to the water distribution system. Areas to be affected are as follows: Lundrigan Drive Tipping Place Woodrow Avenue Tuma Avenue Hann CrescentRead More

Read More

Precautionary Boil Water Advisory- Curling LIFTED

The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory that was issued on August 5, 2019 by the City of Corner Brook for residents and businesses of: Young’s Avenue Samm’s Road Killick Place Dale Street Allen’s Road #’s 2 to 46 Clifton Avenue Curling Street #’s 463-515 Georgetown Road #’s 3 & 5 hasRead More

Read More

Precautionary Boil Water Advisory- Georgetown Road LIFTED

The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory that was issued on August 2, 2019 by the City of Corner Brook for residents and businesses of: Georgetown Road #’s 7 to 108 Petries Street including all side roads has now been lifted.  The Precautionary Boil Water Advisories were issued as a result ofRead More

Read More

Precautionary Boil Water Advisory- Mount Bernard LIFTED

The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory that was issued on August 3, 2019 by the City of Corner Brook for residents and businesses of: Mount Bernard Avenue #’s 4-95 O’Connell Drive # 119 (City Chrysler) has now been lifted.  The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory was issued as a result of repairsRead More

Read More

Precautionary Boil Water Advisory- Wareham’s Road LIFTED

The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory that was issued on August 1, 2019 by the City of Corner Brook for residents and businesses of: Wareham’s Road Dawe Place has now been lifted.  The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory was issued as a result of capital works improvements to the water distribution system.Read More

Read More